CAMPEONATO del PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS SENIOR
Real Club de Golf de Castiello

19 -20 de Septiembre 2020

CLASIFICACION FINAL FEMENINA

Licencia
0201 095047
0201 210689
0201 191701
0201 914313
0201 313888
0220 749658
0201 690953

Nombre
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ,Purificacion

GONZALEZ FIDALGO,Yolanda
HERRERO CUEVAS, Lucia
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ,Pilar
MENDEZ GONZALEZ,Maria Reyes
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ,Francisca
SUAREZ DE LUIS,Alicia

HP
19,0
19,2
20,1
22,3
23,1
20,2
28,5

VC 68,9 Slope 121
o 69,9 BEITE 121
Catg 1Dia 2Dia  Total
Senior 95 929 194
Senior 94 102 196
Senior 97 100 197
Senior 87 110 197
Senior 100 109 209
Senior 105 109 214
Senior 106 114 220




